
03604225 CHARBONNIER KARINE (0363643/LA PETANQUE BERRICHONNE)
04504844 RICHARD SÉBASTIEN (0363643/LA PETANQUE BERRICHONNE)
  ()

04108054 GIMENEZ CELINE (PRUNIERS)
04108191 DANGLE MATHIEU (PRUNIERS)
  () G - P

04101888 PARENT SYLVIE (SALBRIS)
04105026 HERNANDEZ KÉVIN (SALBRIS)
  ()

02800332 POIRIER CINDY (CB VERNOIS)
02805398 COUDRAY SYLVAIN (CB VERNOIS)
  () P - G

01602796 MIRAILLES SOPHIE (04500015/CSM SULLYLOIS)
02301093 DASNIAS ERIC (04500015/CSM SULLYLOIS)
  ()

04508426 PALAIS AURELIE (04500015/CSM SULLYLOIS)
03318251 MIRAILLES SEBASTIEN (04500015/CSM SULLYLOIS)
  () P - G

01349044 MATTEI CORINNE (04500015/CSM SULLYLOIS)
01801878 DEMUTH VINCENT (04500015/CSM SULLYLOIS)
  ()

01802318 PERRUCHE MARIE-HÉLÈNE (0180118/U  S  FLORENTAISE)
01806592 JACQUET MICKAËL (0180118/U  S  FLORENTAISE)
  () P - G

03603101 CHAMPIGNEUX NADINE (0363640/STARS PET CASTELROUSSINE)
02350598 PETIT KARL (0363640/STARS PET CASTELROUSSINE)
  ()

04504540 PRADEILLES VALERIE (04500015/CSM SULLYLOIS)
02907821 ABGRALL DAVID (04500015/CSM SULLYLOIS)
  () G - P

04410540 MOREAU AURORE (HANCHES PETANQUE)
02800753 BUISSET PASCAL (HANCHES PETANQUE)
  ()

07718874 GROD MICHÈLE (0363646/PETANQUE CLUB DE LURAIS)
03602378 DOLLET JOSÉ (0363646/PETANQUE CLUB DE LURAIS)
  () G - P

03707599 PUAUD TIPHAINE (0370033/A S SAINT BRANCHS PETANQ)
08607917 GOUIN MAXIME (0370033/A S SAINT BRANCHS PETANQ)
  ()

03606388 DEGRELLE STÉPHANIE (0363643/LA PETANQUE BERRICHONNE)
03605603 DISSEMBERG ANDY (0363643/LA PETANQUE BERRICHONNE)
  () P - G

03709222 SOYAI LAETITIA (0370071/A P TOURS NORD)
04904665 MIHOUBI ANTOINE (0370071/A P TOURS NORD)
  ()

04108330 BOISSONNET MURIEL (ROMORANTIN)
04101626 MAUDINET PHILIPPE (ROMORANTIN)
  () G - P
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04410540 MOREAU AURORE (HANCHES PETANQUE)
02800753 BUISSET PASCAL (HANCHES PETANQUE)
  ()

03603101 CHAMPIGNEUX NADINE (0363640/STARS PET CASTELROUSSINE)
02350598 PETIT KARL (0363640/STARS PET CASTELROUSSINE)
  () P - G

02800332 POIRIER CINDY (CB VERNOIS)
02805398 COUDRAY SYLVAIN (CB VERNOIS)
  ()

03604225 CHARBONNIER KARINE (0363643/LA PETANQUE BERRICHONNE)
04504844 RICHARD SÉBASTIEN (0363643/LA PETANQUE BERRICHONNE)
  () P - G

03709222 SOYAI LAETITIA (0370071/A P TOURS NORD)
04904665 MIHOUBI ANTOINE (0370071/A P TOURS NORD)
  ()

03606388 DEGRELLE STÉPHANIE (0363643/LA PETANQUE BERRICHONNE)
03605603 DISSEMBERG ANDY (0363643/LA PETANQUE BERRICHONNE)
  () G - P

04508426 PALAIS AURELIE (04500015/CSM SULLYLOIS)
03318251 MIRAILLES SEBASTIEN (04500015/CSM SULLYLOIS)
  ()

01802318 PERRUCHE MARIE-HÉLÈNE (0180118/U  S  FLORENTAISE)
01806592 JACQUET MICKAËL (0180118/U  S  FLORENTAISE)
  () P - G
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1/2 Finale 

03603101 CHAMPIGNEUX NADINE (0363640/STARS PET CASTELROUSSINE)
02350598 PETIT KARL (0363640/STARS PET CASTELROUSSINE)
  ()

03709222 SOYAI LAETITIA (0370071/A P TOURS NORD)
04904665 MIHOUBI ANTOINE (0370071/A P TOURS NORD)
  ()

13 - 1

01802318 PERRUCHE MARIE-HÉLÈNE (0180118/U  S  FLORENTAISE)
01806592 JACQUET MICKAËL (0180118/U  S  FLORENTAISE)
  ()

03604225 CHARBONNIER KARINE (0363643/LA PETANQUE BERRICHONNE)
04504844 RICHARD SÉBASTIEN (0363643/LA PETANQUE BERRICHONNE)
  ()

8 - 13

Finale

03603101 CHAMPIGNEUX NADINE (0363640/STARS PET CASTELROUSSINE)
02350598 PETIT KARL (0363640/STARS PET CASTELROUSSINE)
  ()

03604225 CHARBONNIER KARINE (0363643/LA PETANQUE BERRICHONNE)
04504844 RICHARD SÉBASTIEN (0363643/LA PETANQUE BERRICHONNE)
  ()

05 - 13


